THE DATASHEET OF
CA064X473K5RACAUTO
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� C1017_X7R_ARRAY_SMD • 8/18/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Overview
KEMET’s Ceramic Chip Capacitor Array in X7R dielectric is

Capacitor Array, X7R Dielectric, 10 – 200 VDC
(Commercial & Automotive Grade)
Ordering Information
CA 06 4 X 104 K 4 R A C TU
Ceramic
Array
Case Size
(L" x W")1
Number of
Capacitors
Specification/
Series
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Dielectric
Failure
Rate/
Design
Termination Finish2 Packaging/
Grade (C-Spec)
06 = 0612 4 = 4 X = Flexible
Termination
Two
significant
digits and
number of
zeros
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
8 = 10
4 = 16
3 = 25
5 = 50
1 = 100
2 = 200
R = X7R A = N/A C = 100% Matte Sn
L = SnPb
(5% minimum Pb
content)
See
"Packaging
C-Spec
Ordering
Options Table"
1 All previous reference to metric case dimension "1632" has been replaced with an inch standard reference of "0612". Please reference all new designs
using the "0612" nomenclature. "CA064" replaces "C1632" in the ordering code.
2 Additional termination finish options may be available. Contact KEMET for details.
2 SnPb termination finish option is not available on automotive grade product.
NOT FOR NEW DESIGN
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� C1017_X7R_ARRAY_SMD • 8/18/2023
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com